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The menu of Ruby Chow's from Atlanta contains about 71 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $9.9 for a dish / drink. Welcome to Ruby Chow's! Step inside and experience Chef Guy Wong's newest
Asian restaurant, bar, and lounge. Your safety is our top priority, and we have implemented rigorous safety
protocols following CDC and local guidelines. Reservations are limited to ensure a safe dining experience, with
tables spaced six feet apart. Join us for a delicious meal in our covered patio area, with limited seating available
for guests.
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Soups

SWEET CORN SOUP

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Sandwiches

B.L.T.

Pork

PORK BELLY

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Fish

SEA BASS

Starters

SEARED SCALLOPS $15.0

Indian
ROTI

Curry

KATSU CURRY $23.0

Specialities Of The Week

BO NE $32.0

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $3.0

Lunch Menu

BASIL CHICKEN $10.0

Chinese Specialties

PEKING DUCK $5.0

Vegetables

SZECHUAN GREEN BEANS $7.0

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Asiatische Baguettes
BANH Mi $6.0

Alcoholic Beverages
BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE

Italian Specialties
CACIO E PEPE $11.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

"Mantou" Steamed Bun

SOFT-SHELL BLT (2 BUNS) $10.0

Salads

HOUSE SALAD $4.0

ROASTED BONE MARROW $15.0
y &

Entrées

FRIED OYSTERS
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SHUMAI

Rice & Noodles

PORK KIMCHI RICE
MI KHO CHAR SIU

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
VEGETARIAN

Dessert
SORBET
MANGO STICKY RICE
POT AU CREME
PANNA COTTA

Side Dishes

GRITS
STEAMED RICE
PICKLES

RICE

STICKY RICE

s

$7.0

$13.0
$12.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$2.0
$5.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SOUP

CHICKEN

ICE CREAM

DESSERTS

OYSTERS

Small Plates

SHORT RIB WRAP

PORK BELLY GRITS

GRILLED SHISHITO PEPPER
KABOCHA SOUP

POW POW SHRIMP

CHOPPED YELLOWTAIL COLLAR
SAKE BUTTER MUSSELS

LION'S HEAD MEATBALLS
CHICKEN CHUNK

VEGETARIAN GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN

SHOYU TOMAGO

Ingredients Used

TOFU

CHOCOLATE
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
CORN

BEEF

KIMCHI

DUCK

SHRIMP

SCALLOPS
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
BEANS

PORK MEAT

$13.0
$10.0
$6.0
$6.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$8.0

$9.0

$4.0
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Ruby Chow's

620 Glen Iris Dr NE Unit C1GA Opening Hours:

30308, Atlanta, United States Monday 05:30 -21:30
Tuesday 05:30 -21:30
Wednesday 05:30 -22:00
Thursday 05:30 -22:00
Friday 05:30 -23:00
Saturday 05:30 -23:00
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